Radiogram No. 7944u
Shuttle STS-124 (1J) Undocking from PMA-2

GMT

08:00-08:10

08:00-08:05
08:10-08:40
08:10-08:20
08:20-08:50
08:40-09:30
08:50-09:40
09:30-10:00
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:35
10:15-10:25
10:25-10:40

10:40-12:25

11:15-11:45
11:25-11:45
11:50-12:20

12:25-12:50

12:25-12:45
12:45-12:55
12:50-13:35
12:50-14:10
13:05-13:20
13:25-13:45
13:40-14:10
13:50-14:10
14:10-15:10
15:10-17:10
15:10-15:50
15:10-15:25
15:50-16:30
16:00-16:10
16:25-16:40
16:30-17:10
16:40-18:10
17:10-18:10

CREW
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1

CDR

FE-2

CDR, FE-1

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR
FE-2

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

SONOCARD. Experiment Closeout ops
SDBI Experiment

Post-sleep

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

PMA2 depress

Prep for Work

SONOCARD. Copy Data to RSE-MED Laptop

Progress 364 transfer and IMS ops / Remove BPTA (Space Suit
telemetry unit) #0850007, b/c 00045687R, stow on FGB panel 112

Post-Departure Thruster Config for PMA2 ops
Photo / TV
PMA2 depress — Part 1

TV Congratulations on the Anniversary of the Telecommunication Systems
Operation Complex in Baikonur. TV greetings to participants of auto racing
(To=12:26, T1, T2, T3 activation from CI1IT)

BPSMU stow

Node 2 Video Distribution System (VDS) Cap Removal
Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 1

PMA2 depress - Part 2

Start Filling CWC from the Lab Condensate Tank
Trash transfer from SM to ATV

PMA2 depress - Part 3

LUNCH

Progress 364 transfer and IMS ops

Filling EDV [KOB] for Elektron from CWC 1043
Terminate filling CWC from Lab Condensate Tank
COXX Maintenance

ANITA - troubleshooting

Begin METOX regeneration

Post-EVA Airlock Reconfig

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED) day 1



17:10-17:15
17:15-17:35
17:35-19:05
18:10-19:10
18:10-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:05-19:30
19:10-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
19:45-20:25
20:00-20:30
20:25-21:20
20:30-21:30
21:20-21:30
21:30-06:00
Notes:

CDR

FE-2
FE-1

CDR
FE-2
FE-1, FE-2

FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
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Restore nominal comm config

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 1

Physical Exercise (RED)

MATRYOSHKA-R. BUBBLE-dosimeter: detector retrieval and readouts
Verify AMN-1 Flow Meter Positions

Daily Food Prep

Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
Daily Food Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Daily Food Prep

DINNER

Pre-sleep

SONOCARD
SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

3. OCA is unavailable: 11:02 — 11:52

End of Radiogram



